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Classement Général

Nom
Chardonnens
Fasel
Bastian
Combremont
Bise

Bise

Bise

Rossier
Faeller
Berger
Schiipbach
Schwab
Gander
Soroosh
Marcuard
In-Albon
Studer
Simond-Gander
Mast

Grivaz
Grivaz
Devaud
Studer
Steffen
Gander

Prénom
Pascal
Thomas
Jean-Luc
Michel
Bertrand
Nadia
Bertrand
Loic
Frédéric
Jean-Marc
Sibyl
Pierre-Alexandr
Christophe
Saedi
Nathan
René
Antoinette
Myriam
Claude-Alain
Quentin
Philippe
Etienne
Yves
Jean-Noel
Jessica

Classement femmes

Nom

Bise
Schipbach
Studer
Simond-Gander
Gander

Prénom
Nadia
Sibyl
Antoinette
Myriam
Jessica

Classement Elite / Sénior

Nom
Chardonnens
Fasel
Bastian

Bise

Rossier
Faeller
Berger
Schipbach
Schwab
Gander
Soroosh
In-Albon
Studer
Simond-Gander
Mast

Grivaz
Studer

Prénom
Pascal
Thomas
Jean-Luc
Bertrand
Loic

Frédéric
Jean-Marc
Sibyl
Pierre-Alexandr
Christophe
Saedi

René
Antoinette
Myriam
Claude-Alain
Philippe
Yves

Championnat Broyard 2021 Pistolet 25/50m

Année Catégorie

1969 SENIOR
1963 SENIOR
1972 SENIOR
1957 VETERAN
1959 VETERAN
2007 JUNIOR
1973 SENIOR
1994 ELITE
1989 ELITE
1970 SENIOR
1997 ELITE
1985 ELITE
1973 SENIOR
1979 ELITE
2003 JUNIOR
1971 SENIOR
1967 SENIOR
1973 SENIOR
1970 SENIOR
2003 JUNIOR
1965 SENIOR

1940 SUPER VETERAN

1963 SENIOR

1942 SUPER VETERAN

2007 JUNIOR

Année Catégorie

2007 JUNIOR
1997 ELITE

1967 SENIOR
1973 SENIOR
2007 JUNIOR

Année Catégorie

1969 SENIOR
1963 SENIOR
1972 SENIOR
1973 SENIOR
1994 ELITE

1989 ELITE

1970 SENIOR
1997 ELITE

1985 ELITE

1973 SENIOR
1979 ELITE

1971 SENIOR
1967 SENIOR
1973 SENIOR
1970 SENIOR
1965 SENIOR
1963 SENIOR

Société
Domdier
Montagny
Montagny
Payerne
Domdier
Villeneuve
Vllleneuve
Villeneuve
Payerne
Montagny
Villeneuve
Domdier
Estavayer
Estavayer
Payerne
Estavayer
Estavayer
Estavayer
Villeneuve
Payerne
Payerne
Montagny
Estavayer
Domdier
Estavayer

Société
Villeneuve
Villeneuve
Estavayer
Estavayer
Estavayer

Société
Domdier
Montagny
Montagny
Vllleneuve
Villeneuve
Payerne
Montagny
Villeneuve
Domdier
Estavayer
Estavayer
Estavayer
Estavayer
Estavayer
Villeneuve
Payerne
Estavayer

50m
91
89
90
89
87
92
91
86
87
89
86
82
80
75
80
73
73
69
73
74
62
65
51
67
53

50m
92
86
73
69
53

50m
91
89
90
91
86
87
89
86
82
80
75
73
73
69
73
62
51

25m
146
146
144
143
145
140
136
139
136
132
135
136
133
138
129
134
131
135
130
119
125
112
122
100
100

25m
140
135
131
135
100

25m
146
146
144
136
139
136
132
135
136
133
138
134
131
135
130
125
122

Total
237
235
234
232
232
232
227
225
223
221
221
218
213
213
209
207
204
204
203
193
187
177
173
167
153

Total
232
221
204
204
153

Total
237
235
234
227
225
223
221
221
218
213
213
207
204
204
203
187
173

21.8.2021 FTB/LS
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Championnat Broyard 2021 Pistolet 25/50m

Classement Vétéran et Super Vétéran

Nom Prénom
Combremont  Michel
Bise Bertrand
Devaud Etienne
Steffen Jean-Noel

Classement Junior

Nom Prénom
Bise Nadia
Marcuard Nathan
Grivaz Quentin
Gander Jessica

Année Catégorie
1957 VETERAN
1959 VETERAN

1940 SUPER VETERAN
1942 SUPER VETERAN

Année Catégorie
2007 JUNIOR
2003 JUNIOR
2003 JUNIOR
2007 JUNIOR

Société
Payerne
Domdier
Montagny
Domdier

Société
Villeneuve
Payerne
Payerne
Estavayer

50m
89
87
65
67

50m
92
80
74
53

25m
143
145
112
100

25m
140
129
119
100

Total
232
232
177
167

Total
232
209
193
153

21.8.2021 FTB/LS



